
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE INTER-CLUB TEAMS of EIGHT LEAGUES 
 

            

DIVISION ONE   2006 - 2007 
 

            

FINAL TABLE 
 

            

   
VPs 

 
P W D L 

Net 

Imps  

   
149 Stamford A 10 8 0 2 413 

  

   
131 Kettering A 10 7 0 3 279 

  

   
95 Northampton A 10 4 0 6 -9 

  

   
78 Towcester A 10 3 0 7 -196 

  

   
74 Peterborough A 10 4 0 6 -222 

  

 
Relegated 73 Kettering B 10 4 0 6 -265 

  
            

   
600 Games / 2 x 20 60 x 20 

    
            
FIXTURES and RESULTS 

 
            

   
IMPs 

     
IMPs 

  
            

Friday 26th May 83 Kettering A 20 v 0 Kettering B 
   

Wednesday 7th June 
 

Kettering B 4 v 16 Towcester A 32 
  

Friday 9th June 10 Kettering A 12 v 8 Stamford A 
   

Friday 23rd June 15 Towcester A 13 v 7 Kettering A 
 

After ruling 

Thursday 29th June 23 Peterborough A 14 v 6 Kettering B 
   

Wednesday 19th July 17 Kettering B 14 v 6 Northampton A 
   

Sunday 27th August 43 Stamford A 17 v 3 Towcester A 
   

Wednesday 13th September 
 

Towcester A 3 v 17 Northampton A 44 
  

Friday 29th September 71 Stamford A 19 v 1 Peterborough A 
   

Sunday 22nd October 32 Towcester A 16 v 4 Peterborough A 
   

Friday 27th October 20 Kettering B 14 v 6 Kettering A 
   

Sunday 29th October 
 

Northampton A 5 v 15 Stamford A 30 
  

Thursday 9th November 8 Peterborough A 12 v 8 Northampton A 
   

Friday 10th November 
 

Towcester A 8 v 12 Kettering B 7 After ruling 

Friday 24th November 52 Kettering A 17 v 3 Northampton A 
   

Friday 1st December 24 Kettering A 15 v 5 Peterborough A 
   

Friday 8th December 
 

Stamford A 3 v 17 Northampton A 46 
  

Friday 15th December 124 Stamford A 20 v 0 Kettering B 
   

Friday 12th January 
 

Towcester A 3 v 17 Stamford A 49 
  

Friday 12th January 
 

Northampton A 6 v 14 Kettering A 19 Re-arranged 

Sunday 14th January 114 Peterborough A 20 v 0 Towcester A 
   

Tuesday 16th January 62 Northampton A 18 v 2 Peterborough A 
   

Wednesday 24th January 2 Northampton A 11 v 9 Towcester A 
   

Friday 26th January 
 

Peterborough A 0 v 20 Kettering A 124 
  

Friday 16th February 14 Stamford A 13 v 7 Kettering A 
   

Wednesday 21st February 
 

Northampton A 4 v 16 Kettering B 37 
  

Saturday 24th February 
 

Peterborough A 0 v 20 Stamford A 91 
  

Sunday 4th March 
 

Kettering B 4 v 16 Peterborough A 37 
  

Thursday 8th March 
 

Kettering B 3 v 17 Stamford A 47 Re-arranged 

Friday 30th March 16 Kettering A 13 v 7 Towcester A 
 

Re-arranged 
            
            

    
321 + 279 

    

     
600 

     
            

 


